
FAR No. 2

Department: State Universites and Colleges

Agency: Occidental Mindoro State College

Operating Unit: N/A

Organization Code (UACS) : 080450000000

Fund Cluster: Business Type of Income

Due and 

Demandable/ 

Accounts 

Payable 

Not Yet Due 

and 

Demandable

2 3 4 5=(3+4) 6 7 8 9  10=(6+7+8+9) 11 12 13 14 15=(11+12+13+14) 16=(5-10) 17 18

I. AGENCY APPROVED BUDGET

General Administration and Support

General Administration and Supervision 1 00 000000 -                        -                      -                      -                      -                   -                     -                   -                    -                      -                   -                   -                  -                     -                      -                    -                    

Personal Services -                        -                      -                      -                    -                      -                   -                     -                      -                    -                    

Maintenance and other Operating Expenses -                        -                      -                      -                    -                      -                   -                     -                      -                    -                    

Capital Outlays -                        -                      -                      -                    -                      -                   -                     -                      -                    -                    

Operations 3 00 000000 6,840,310.14        -                      6,840,310.14      1,131,535.22       2,026,977.27   -                     -                   3,158,512.49     936,294.49          1,221,202.58   -                   -                  2,157,497.07      3,681,797.65       25,590.80          975,424.62        

MFO 1 - Higher Education Services 3 01 000000 6,283,079.50        -                      6,283,079.50      1,122,518.22       2,002,788.27   -                     -                   3,125,306.49     927,277.49          1,197,013.58   -                   -                  2,124,291.07      3,157,773.01       25,590.80          975,424.62        

Personal Services 180,000.00           180,000.00         -                      -                    -                     180,000.00          -                    -                    

Maintenance and other Operating Expenses 5,704,879.50        5,704,879.50      1,105,568.22       2,002,788.27   3,108,356.49     927,277.49          1,197,013.58   2,124,291.07      2,596,523.01       25,590.80          958,474.62        

Capital Outlays 398,200.00           398,200.00         16,950.00            16,950.00          -                     381,250.00          -                    16,950.00          

MFO 3 - Research Services 3 03 000000 529,330.64           -                      529,330.64         9,017.00              24,189.00        -                     -                   33,206.00          9,017.00              24,189.00        -                   -                  33,206.00           496,124.64          -                    -                    

Personal Services -                      -                    -                     -                      -                    -                    

Maintenance and other Operating Expenses 519,330.64           519,330.64         9,017.00              24,189.00        33,206.00          9,017.00              24,189.00        33,206.00           486,124.64          -                    -                    

Capital Outlays 10,000.00             10,000.00           -                    -                     10,000.00            -                    -                    

MFO 4 - Technical Advisory Extension Services 3 04 000000 27,900.00             -                      27,900.00           -                      -                   -                     -                   -                    -                      -                   -                   -                  -                     27,900.00            -                    -                    

Personal Services -                      -                    -                     -                      -                    -                    

Maintenance and other Operating Expenses 27,900.00             27,900.00           -                    -                     27,900.00            -                    -                    

Capital Outlays -                        -                      -                      -                    -                     -                      -                    -                    

GRANDTOTAL 6,840,310.14        -                      6,840,310.14      1,131,535.22       2,026,977.27   -                     -                   3,158,512.49     936,294.49          1,221,202.58   -                   -                  2,157,497.07      3,681,797.65       25,590.80          975,424.62        

Personal Services 180,000.00           -                      180,000.00         -                      -                   -                     -                   -                    -                      -                   -                   -                  -                     180,000.00          -                    -                    

Maintenance and other Operating Expenses 6,252,110.14        -                      6,252,110.14      1,114,585.22       2,026,977.27   -                     -                   3,141,562.49     936,294.49          1,221,202.58   -                   -                  2,157,497.07      3,110,547.65       25,590.80          958,474.62        

Capital Outlays 408,200.00           -                      408,200.00         16,950.00            -                   -                     -                   16,950.00          -                      -                   -                   -                  -                     391,250.00          -                    16,950.00          

Approved by:

MYRA G. SOMINTAC GRACE M. ANCHETA MARLYN G. NIELO, PhD.

Administrative Officer V Accountant III SUC President II

Total
Unutilized 

Budget

Unpaid Utilizations

(10-15) = (17+18)

1

Certified Correct:

4th Quarter 

ending 

Dec. 31

 Total 

 1st Quarter 

ending 

March 31 

 2nd Quarter 

ending 

June 30 

3rd Quarter 

ending 

Sept. 30

4th Quarter 

ending 

Dec. 31

Approved 

Budgeted 

Revenue

Adjustments

(Additions 

Reductions, 

Realignment)

Adjusted 

Budgeted 

Revenue

 1st Quarter 

ending 

March 31 

 2nd Quarter 

ending 

June 30 

3rd Quarter 

ending 

Sept. 30

STATEMENT OF APPROVED BUDGET, UTILIZATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES

As of the Quarter Ending June 30, 2018

Particulars
UACS 

CODE

Approved Budget Budget Utilization Disbursements BALANCES

Page 1 of 1


